
THE EXTREME RANGE

TONNAGE CLASS 2.5 3.0

COMFORTQOOL 500
The ComfortQool 500 grande split series with its increased airflow and

capacity is designed for large social spaces. Its AURASense Intelligence senses and
 adapts to cooling requirement quickly and uniformly. 

Tropical Rotary 
Compressor

4 Way Airflo

Dust Filter
Express
Cool 50° C

Auto
Blow-n-Clean

AURASense

3-Phase Advantage

30 ft. Air Throw

Designed for daring business thinking and
crafted to add style and convenience to
everyday demands - this collection is high
on quality, durability and performance.
Perfectly suited for large Workspaces,
Café’s & Restaurants and Hospitals.

IntelligenceComfortQool Grande Split Series 



COMFORTQOOL

-

-

CWFKGD-CQ530CS

2.5

8500

2900

13.5

-

-

CWFKGD-CQ536CS

3.0

10000

3600

6.6

-

-

White

220-240V/ 50Hz/ 1Ph

1100

1400/1250/1070

51

1178x253x326

17.5/24

White

220-240V/ 50Hz/ 1Ph

1400

1410/1280/1200

52

1350x253x326

20/27

220-240V/ 50Hz/ 1Ph

Copper

Rotary

55

R410/2.0

48°C

1040x440x695

74/92

Φ6.35

Φ15.88

380-415V/ 50Hz/ 3Ph

Copper

Rotary

60

R410/2.4

48°C

1040x440x695

78/96

Φ6.35

Φ19

Digital

4 Way

Nightglow LED

Blue-tec

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Digital

4 Way

Nightglow LED

Blue-tec

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

0
6/

20
21

GRANDE  SPLIT  TYPE


