



THE EXTREME RANGE

ComfortQool Grande Split Series

Designed for daring business thinking and crafted to add style and convenience to everyday demands - this collection is high on quality, durability and performance. Perfectly suited for large Workspaces, Café's & Restaurants and Hospitals.



Tropical Rotary Compressor



4 Way Airflo



AURASense Intelligence



30 ft. Air Throw



Dust Filter



Express Cool 50° C



3-Phase Advantage



Auto Blow-n-Clean

TONNAGE CLASS

2.5

3.0



PRODUCT TYPE

GRANDE SPLIT TYPE

SERIES

COMFORTQOOL



MODEL		CWFKGD-CQ530CS	CWFKGD-CQ536CS
Nominal Cooling Capacity	Tonnage 2.5	2.5	3.0
	W	8500	10000
Power Consumption	W	2900	3600
Rated Current	А	13.5	6.6
EER	W/ W	-	-
BEE Star Rating		-	-
INDOOR UNIT			
Panel/Colour		White	White
Power Supply	V/ Hz/ Ph	220-240V/ 50Hz/ 1Ph	220-240V/ 50Hz/ 1Ph
Airflow Volume (H/L)	m³/h	1100	1400
Fan Speed (H/L)	rpm	1400/1250/1070	1410/1280/1200
Noise Level (H/L)	dB (A)	51	52
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH)	mm	1178x253x326	1350x253x326
Net/ Gross Weight (Unit)	Kg	17.5/24	20/27
OUTDOOR UNIT			
Power Supply	V/ Hz/ Ph	220-240V/ 50Hz/ 1Ph	380-415V/ 50Hz/ 3Ph
Condensor Type		Copper	Copper
Compressor Type		Rotary	Rotary
Sound Pressure Level	dB (A)	55	60
Refrigerant Type/ Charge	Type/ Kg	R410/2.0	R410/2.4
Ambient Operation Range (max)	°C	48°C	48°C
Dimensions (WxDxH)	mm	1040x440x695	1040x440x695
Net/ Gross Weight	Kg	74/92	78/96
Piping Connection: Liquid	mm	Φ6.35	Φ6.35
Piping Connection: Gas	mm	Ф15.88	Ф19
PREMIUM FEATURES			
Indoor Unit Display Type		Digital	Digital
Airflow Control Type		4 Way	4 Way
Remote Control		Nightglow LED	Nightglow LED
Condensor Protection		Blue-tec	Blue-tec
AURASense Intelligence		Yes	Yes
Express Cool 50°C		Yes	Yes
Dust Filter		Yes	Yes
Auto Smart Check		Yes	Yes

^{*}Under Standard Test conditions. As part of continuous research and development at Cruise, the above features, specifications and models may change without prior notice. Product images shown are for reference only, actual features may vary.

**Area of cooling is subject to outdoor ambient temperature of 35°C and calculated for residential purpose only.